35429 Touchscreen
40153 Printer
40161 Computer
40311 Laptop
40786 Printer
41143 Tablet
41247 Computer
41248 Computer
41656 Printer
42250 Computer
44414 Printer
45001 Laptop
46535 Printer
47071 Computer

Dell

Dell

Dell

HP
Lexmark
Gateway
Dell

Dell

HP

Dell

oKl

HP

OKI

Dell

E153FPT

CN-OH6061-64180-52L-025H

1710 BEHF191

Optiplex GX620
TX2510US
E120N

CX2728
OPTIPLEX 745
OPTIPLEX 745
LaserJet 1200
OPTIPLEX 745
C6100n

2710p

B431dn
Optiplex GX620

5QKG5B1
CNF83709BS
99518CM
RL1014154R7060088
SHN7FC1
8HN7FC1
CNBRB47595
BDBS3D1
AE73016703C0
SCE8521370
AK24048623A0
1d9pw91

South Fulton Elementary
South Fulton Elementary
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High
Obion County Central High
Obion County Central High
South Fulton Middle/High
Obion County Schools
Ridgemont Elementary
Obion County Schools
South Fulton Elementary
Obion County Central High
South Fulton Middle/High
South Fulton Middle/High

Cafeteria
B(Principal)
Alternative School
5§12

Cafeteria

Technology Department

Office

Technology Department

S12
sS4

57026 149 General Purpose
91381 665 Federal Carl Perkins

152

58242 872 General Purpose
12344 565 Food Service
12344 565 Food Service

91624 610 IDEA Part B
10
141

0000-00-00
7/28/2006
6/14/2006

NULL

NULL
9/18/2007
1/24/2007
1/24/2007

NULL
6/19/2007

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015 Dell
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015 Access Interactive
1/26/2015 Dell
1/26/2015 Dell
1/9/2015
1/26/2015 Dell
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015
1/26/2015



